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Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31% 

I Party • 1 Candidate • 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 

Toni Herbert 

Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

Early i I 
72 69.23% 

32 30.77% 

104 97.20% 

0 0.00% 

3 2.80% 

Election 

• I 
Total 

117 78.52% 189 74.70% 

32 21.48% 64 25.30% 

149 100.00% 253 98.83% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 3 1.17% 

• 
05/18/201112:27 PM~ 

District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.00"A 

i 



• CITY OF WACO DISTRICT REPO._ Total Voters - Official 
Mclennan County - JOINT GENERAL ELECTION - May 14, 2011 

Page 1 of 1 

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31% 

City Council, District IV 

Precinct Early Election Total Registered Percent 

Ballots Ballots Ballots Voters Turnout U) 

~ E 
Cast Cast Cast 

G) 

:ll1 .Q U) ... 
G) § ~ ::c 0 
c la I->, 
0 C 
I- 0 ... 

001 4 0 4 215 1.86% 1 3 4 
007 27 22 49 1416 3.46% 39 8 47 
008 28 27 55 1133 4.85% 36 19 55 
009 15 28 43 867 4.96% 28 15 43 
010 16 27 43 2096 2.05% 38 4 42 

038 4 21 25 633 3.95% 24 1 25 
039 2 8 10 943 1.06% 7 3 10 
049 11 16 27 439 6.15% 16 11 27 
Totals 107 149 256 7742 189 64 253 

• 
05/18/201112:31 PM • 

District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.00°/. 

i 
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Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31 % ~ j candidate • j District Precincts Reporting 8 of a= 100.ooo;: 

~ Early • I Election • I Total • 

Precinct 001 (Ballots Cast: 4) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

1 25.00% 
3 75.00% 

4 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 1 25.00% 
0 0.00% 3 75.00% 

0 0.00% 4 100.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
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Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31 % r;,;;;. l Candidate • I District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.0001, 

i.....;..;;;;.J Early • I Election • I Total • 

Precinct 007 (Ballots Cast: 49) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

22 
3 

25 

0 

2 

88.00% 
12.00% 

92.59% 

0.00% 

7.41% 

17 
5 

22 

0 

0 

77.27% 
22.73% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

39 
8 

47 

0 

2 

82.98% 
17.02% 

95.92% 

0.00% 

4.08% 



• •• 
Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31% 

I Party • I Candidate 

Precinct 008 (Ballots Cast: 55) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

CITY OF WACO PRECIN.REPORT - Official 
McLennan County - JOINT GENERAL ELECTION - May 14, 2011 
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• 
05/18/2011 12:29 PM 

District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.00°/. 

i I Early • I Election • .-I ----To_ta_l ----.. 

19 67.86% 17 62.96% 36 65.45% 
9 32.14% 10 37.04% 19 34.55% 

28 100.00% 27 100.00% 55 100.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 
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Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31 % ~ I candidate • I District Precincts Reporting 8 of a = 100.0001, 

~ Early I I Election • I Total • 

Precinct 009 (Ballots Cast: 43) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

B 
7 

15 

0 

0 

53.33% 
46.67% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

20 
B 

28 

0 

0 

71.43% 
28.57% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

28 
15 

43 

0 

0 

65.12% 
34.88% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 



' .• 
Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31 % 

B j Candidate 

Precinct 010 (Ballots Cast: 43) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

CITY OF WACO PRECIN.EPORT - Official 
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District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.00o/. • 

~ j Early • j Election • ...., ___ T_o_ta_l -----.. 

12 80.00% 26 96.30% 38 90.48% 
3 20.00% 1 3.70% 4 9.52% 

15 93.75% 27 100.00% 42 97.67% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

6.25% 0 0.00% 1 2.33% 
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Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31 % r;;;;;:;;-i. I candidate • I District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.0001, 

~ Early • I Election • I Total • 

Precinct 038 (Ballots Cast: 25) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

3 75.00% 
1 25.00% 

4 100.00% 

0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 

21 100.00% 24 96.00% 
0 0.00% 1 4.00% 

21 100.00% 25 100.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 



~ .• 
CITY OF WACO PRECIN.EPORT - Official 

Mclennan County - JOINT GENERAL ELECTION - May 14, 2011 
Page 7 of 8 

• 
05/18/2011 12:29 PM 

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31% ~ I Candidate • I District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.00o/. 

i.....;..;;.J Early • I Election • I Total • 

Precinct 039 (Ballots Cast: 10) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

2 
a 
2 

0 

0 

100.00% 
0.00% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

5 
3 

8 

0 

0 

62.50% 
37.50% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

7 
3 

10 

0 

0 

70.00% 
30.00% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 
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Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31% ~ ! candidate • ! • District Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 1 oo.ooo;, 
~ Early I Election • I Total • 

Precinct 049 (Ballots Cast: 27) 

City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 
Toni Herbert 
Jonya Williams 

Cast Votes: 

Over Votes: 

Under Votes: 

5 
6 

11 

0 

0 

45.45% 
54.55% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

11 
5 

16 

0 

0 

68.75% 
31.25% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

16 
11 

27 

0 

0 

59.26% 
40.74% 

100.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 




