

Page 1 of 1

05/18/2011 12:27 PM »

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party Candidate		Early	Election	Total	
City Council, District IV, Vote For 1					-
Toni Herbert		72 69.23%	117 78.52%	189 74.70%	
Jonya Williams		32 30.77%	32 21.48%	64 25.30%	
Cast Vo	es:	104 97.20%	149 100.00%	253 98.83%	
Over Vo	es:	0 0.00%	0 0.00%	0 0.00%	
Under Vo	tes:	3 2.80%	0 0.00%	3 1.17%	



Page 1 of 1

05/18/2011 12:31 PM ·

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

City Council, District IV

Precinct	Early Ballots Cast	Election Ballots Cast	Total Ballots Cast	Registered Voters	Percent Turnout	Toni Herbert	Jonya Williams	Totals	
001	4	0	4	215	1.86%	1	3	4	
007	27	22	49	1416	3.46%	39	8	47	
008	28	27	55	1133	4.85%	36	19	55	
009	15	28	43	867	4.96%	28	15	43	
010	16	3 27	43	2096	2.05%	38	4	42	
038	4	21	25	633	3.95%	24	1	25	
039	2	2 8	10	. 943	1.06%	7	3	10	
049	11	16	27	439	6.15%	16	11	27	
Totals	107	149	256	7742		189	64		

Page 1 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party	Candidate		Early	Ei	ection		Tota		•		
Precinct 001 (Ballots Cast: 4	1)			 			 				
City Council, District IV, Vote Toni Herbert Jonya Williams	For 1	1 3	25.00% 75.00%	0		0.00%	1 3	25.00% 75.00%			
	Cast Votes:	4	100.00%	0		0.00%	4	100.00%			
	Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0		0.00%	0	0.00%			
	Under Votes:	0	0.00%	0		0.00%	0	0.00%			

Page 2 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party	Candidate		E	arly		Election	on	֡֡֞֝֞֞֓֞֞֡֡֡֓֓֓֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֓֓֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡֡	Total		
Precinct 007 (Ballo	ots Cast: 49)										
City Council, Distr Toni He Jonya \			22	88.00% 12.00%		17 5	77.27% 22.73%		39 8	82.98% 17.02%	·. ·
	Cast Votes:	_	25	92.59%		22	100.00%		47	95.92%	
	Over Votes:		0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0	0.00%	
	Under Votes:		2	7.41%		0	0.00%		2	4.08%	

Page 3 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party	Candidate		Early		Elec	tion	To	tal	
Precinct 008 (Ballots	Cast: 55)	-							
City Council, District I' Toni Herbe Jonya Willi	ert -		19 67.86 9 32.14		17 10	62.96% 37.04%	36 19	65.45% 34.55%	<u> </u>
	Cast Votes:		28 100.00	%	27	100.00%	55	100.00%	
	Over Votes:		0.00	%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
	Under Votes:		0.00	%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	

Page 4 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party Candidate		arly	Election	on	Tota	ıl .	
Precinct 009 (Ballots Cast: 43)							
City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 Toni Herbert Jonya Williams	8 7	53.33% 46.67%	20 8	71.43% 28.57%	28 15	65.12% 34.88%	
Cast Votes:	 15	100.00%	28	100.00%	43	100.00%	
Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
Under Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	

Page 5 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party	Candidate		E	arly] [Election	on	To	otal		
Precinct 010 (Ballots	Cast: 43)									 	
City Council, District Toni Herb Jonya Wil	pert		12 3	80.00% 20.00%		26 1	96.30% 3.70%	38	90.48% 9.52%		
	Cast Votes:		15	93.75%		27	100.00%	42	97.67%		
	Over Votes:		0	0.00%		0	0.00%	0	0.00%		
	Under Votes:		1	6.25%		. 0	0.00%	. 1	2.33%		

Page 6 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party	Candidate			Early	Elec	tion	Tota	l		
Precinct 038 (Ballots	Cast: 25)									
City Council, District I Toni Herbe Jonya Willi	ert		3 1	75.00% 25.00%	21 0	100.00% 0.00%	24 1	96.00% 4.00%		
	Cast Votes:		4	100.00%	21	100.00%	25	100.00%		
	Over Votes:		0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		
	Under Votes:		0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		

Page 7 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party Ca	andidate	L	Early		Electi	on	 Tota	! 	1		
Precinct 039 (Ballots Cast: 10)											
City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 Toni Herbert Jonya Williams		2	100.00% 0.00%		5 3	62.50% 37.50%	7 3	70.00% 30.00%			
	Cast Votes:	2	100.00%	 	8	100.00%	10	100.00%			
	Over Votes:	0	0.00%		0	0.00%	0	0.00%			
	Under Votes:	0	0.00%		0	0.00%	 0	0.00%			

Page 8 of 8

05/18/2011 12:29 PM

Number of District Voters: 256 of 7,742 = 3.31%

Party Candid	Candidate		Early	Elect	ion	Tota	1	1	
Precinct 049 (Ballots Cast: 27)									
City Council, District IV, Vote For 1 Toni Herbert Jonya Williams		5 6	45.45% 54.55%	. 11 5	68.75% 31.25%	16 11	59.26% 40. 74 %		
Ca	ast Votes:	11	100.00%	16	100.00%	 27	100.00%		
Ov	er Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		
Und	er Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	 0	0.00%		